

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HIMALAYAN HACKS 2023-10-01 to 2023-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2023-10-03	Hackathon grant from Hack Club	txn_LgHa9M	\$500.00	\$500.00
2023-10-03	Amazon	txn_vgH9lq	-\$12.83	\$487.17
2023-10-05	GoDaddy	txn_WBHLzo	-\$102.59	\$384.58
2023-10-09	DNH*GODADDY.COM	txn_ZeHRR0	-\$71.94	\$312.64
2023-10-11	Donation from Karuna	txn_YRHM8E	\$50.00	\$362.64
2023-10-16	Donation from Sudha Acharya	txn_R2HX6b	\$100.00	\$462.64
2023-10-21	Donation from Nayana Dhakal	txn_LgHYKq	\$50.00	\$512.64
2023-10-25	Donation from Gowri	txn_qkHLoZ	\$50.00	\$562.64
2023-10-25	Donation from Beenu Chaturbedi	txn_nEHAz4	\$100.00	\$662.64
2023-10-26	Donation from Naresh Thapa	txn_XGH9Pk	\$101.00	\$763.64
2023-10-26	Donation from Magnolia medical Aesthetics	txn_GkH6YO	\$100.00	\$863.64
2023-10-30	Donation from Reewas Ghimire	txn_qkHLNY	\$50.00	\$913.64
	WITHDRAWN: \$187.36. DEPOSITED: \$1,101.00.			\$913.64

 $Himalayan\ Hacks$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Himalayan\ Hacks$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.